N11 (3,0 km)
313.01.00
413.01.30
513.02.00
613.02.30
713.03.00

M11 (3,0 km)
10 13.04.30
11 13.05.00

N13 (4,0 km)
1413.06.30
1513.07.00
16 13.07.30
1713.08.00
1813.08.30
1913.09.00

M13 (4,0 km)
2213.10.30
2313.11.00
2413.11.30
2513.12.00

N15 (6,0 km)
28 13.13.30
2913.14.00
3013.14.30
3113.15.00
3213.15.30
3313.16.00
3413.16.30

M15 (6,0 km)
3613.17.30
3713.18.00
3813.18.30
3913.19.00
4013.19.30
4113.20.00
4213.20.30
4313.21.00

Puranen Leena
Jarkko Juulia
Ruusunen Susanna
Ollakka Nella
Puranen Lotta

Petrelius Erkka
Korpela Lauri

Kujala Erika
Ruusunen Sofia
Ollakka Moona
Jylanki Aino
Huitsi Essi
Kuusikko Kiia

Rantasuo Konsta
Jarkko Joonas
Maintyranta Ronni
Lifflander Jesse

Petrelius Enni
Pirttikoski Sanni
Sorvisto Ella
Puranen Laura
Sandnids Rebecca
Sorvisto Vilma

Suuronen Inka-Riina

Rantasuo Vili
Sdily Niko
Huttunen Antti
Ylilauri Viljami
Pietarila Mikko
Kinnunen Juuso
Kuiri Eemeli
Kujala Eeli

AMPUMAPAIKKA

Himangan Urheilijat
Saloisten Reipas
Himangan Urheilijat
Saloisten Reipas
Himangan Urheilijat

Ounasvaaran Hithtoseura
Saloisten Reipas

Oulun Hiihtoseura
Himangan Urheilijat
Saloisten Reipas
Saloisten Reipas
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Saloisten Reipas

Oulun Hiihtoseura
Saloisten Reipas
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Saloisten Reipas

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Himangan Urheilijat
Larsmo IF

Oulun Hiihtoseura
Saloisten Reipas

Oulun Hiihtoseura
Alavieskan Viri
Alavieskan Viri
Saloisten Reipas
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Oulun Hiihtoseura
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